883COOPER LIGHTING
PORTFOLIO™
7
" H
ID
 – D
O
W

(Self Flanged
only)
Ordering Example
Housing, Ballast, Trim, Accessories and Lamps ordered as separate line items.
Housing Ballast Trim Accessories
M7800T 730 48801LIWF HB26
HPS
MH
Open Downlight
Medium Beam
100W Max HPS
7-3/8"
8-3/4"
TRIM
64801=Self Flanged
64800=Molded Trim Ring, White
64801X=Self Flanged, Standby Lamp
64800X=Molded Trim Ring, White,
Standby Lamp
FINISH
LI=Low Iridescent Clear
H=Haze
WMH=Warm Haze
G=Gold
WH=Wheat
W=Gloss White
GP=Graphite
GPH=Graphite Haze
K=Cognac
KH=Cognac Haze
BA=Black Baffle
OPTIONS
WF=White
Painted Flange
(Self Flanged